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12,200/2,550/3,370

5,900

≤24m

7/7

275/70R22.5 

19.5

150×2

15

LF 3 Doors

TECHNICAL DATA

Powertrain

Dimensions / Weight

BYD reserves the right to make modifications to vehicle information without prior notice.

L/W/H

Wheelbase

Track circle

Approach/Departure angle

Tyres

G.V.W

Max. motor power

Max. climb gradient
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*LF 2 Doors is also an available option for this model. 
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